
53 B.—2b

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGE. PHIC—continued.

Item. 18' 8-79.

£ s. d. £ s. d
TELEGEAPHIC DEPAETMENT—cmfmued.

147
148

149

150
151

152
153
154

155

156
157

158
159

160
161
162

163

164

165
166

VOTE No. 33—continued.
Moss—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)

Messenger
Hokitika—

5 Telegraphists, 1 at £220, 1 at £160, 1 at
£120,1 at £100, 1 at £90 ...

Counter Clerk
5 Messengers, 1 at £95, 4 at £40

Kumara—
Telegraphist
Cadet
Messenger

Greymouth—■

6' Telegraphists, 1 at £250, 1 at £160, 1 at
£150, 1 at £130, 1 at £120, 1at £100 ...

2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £155, 1 at £105
4 Messengers at £40

Ahaura—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)
Messenger

Reefton—3 Telegraphists, 1 at £185,1 at £120,1 at £110
Counter Clerk
2 Messengers at £50

Lyell—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £45)

Longford-—
Lineman and Operator

Charleston—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)
Cadet

Westport—
Telegraphist
Assistant Telegraphist
2 Messengers at £40

Kaiapoi Railway Station—Receiving Clerk
Kaiapoi—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster£150)
Cadet
Messenger

Mangiora Raihoay Station—
Eeceiving Clerk

Rangiora—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £80)

Gust—'
Telegraphist (alsoEailway StationMaster£52)

Oxford—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £45)
Messenger

Leithfield—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)

Amberley—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)
Messenger

Hurunui—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)

Waiau—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)

Cheviot—■

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £15)

140
40

690
105
255

195
90
40

910
260
160

175
40

415
110
100

130

125

70
36

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0

167
168
169

220
90
80

0 0
0 0
0 0

170 36 0 0

171
172
173

100
100
40

0 0
0 0
0 0

174 16 0 0

175 130 0 0

176 30 0 0

177
178

140
36

0 0
0 0

179 115 0 0

180
181

92
36

0 0
0 0

182 115 0 0

183 115 0 0

184 90 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

