Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.

Item.				1878-79.					
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued	d.	£	s.	d.	£		s.	d.
	VOTE No. 33—continued.								
	Ross—				-				
147 148	Messenger		140 40	0	0				
149	Hokitika— 5 Telegraphists, 1 at £220, 1 at £160, 1 at £120, 1 at £100, 1 at £90	at	690	0	0				
150	a , a i		105	ő	ŏ				
151			255	0	0				
152	Kumara— Tolographist		195	0	0				
$\frac{152}{153}$	G: 1-3		90	0	ŏ				
$\overline{154}$	TAME		40	0	0				
. ~ ~	Greymouth—								
155	6 Telegraphists, 1 at £250, 1 at £160, 1 at £150, 1 at £130, 1 at £120, 1 at £100	at	910	0	0				
156	0.0 1.01.1.1.01 = 1.1.010 =		260	0	ő				
157	4.70]	160	0	Ŏ				
4 = 0	Ahaura—			_					
$\frac{158}{159}$	0 1		$\begin{array}{c} 175 \\ 40 \end{array}$	0	0				
100	Messenger $Reefton$ —-	••• }	40	U	۷				
160	3 Telegraphists, 1 at £185, 1 at £120, 1 at £11	10	415	0	0				
161	Counter Clerk		110	0	0				
162		···	100	0	0				
163			130	0	0				
164			125	0	0				
165	Charleston- Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50) .		70	0	o				
166	Q. 3.7.		36	ŏ	ŏ				
167			220	0	0				
168	Assistant Telegraphist		90	0	0				
169			80	0	0				
170	Kaiapoi Railway Station— Receiving Clerk		36	0	0				
171	Kaiapoi- Telegraphist (also Postmaster £150) .	[100	0	o				
$\overline{172}$	G-3-1		100	Ŏ	o				
173			40	0	0				
174	9		16	o	0				
175	, O 1 ,		130	0	0				
176	Cust— Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master £52 Oxford—	2)	30	0	0				
177	(D. L Link (-1 Dentmenton (245)		140	0	o				
178	Massaman		36	0	Ō				
179	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25) . $Amberley$ —	•••	115	0	0				
180	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)		92	0	0				
181	Hurunui—	•••	36	0	0				
182	Waiau—	•••	115	0	0				
183	Cheviot—	•••	115	0	0				
184	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £15)	•••	90	0	0				